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Mayfield Preparatory School

Believe it!  Achieve it!


MAYFIELD  CRICKET CLUB 2017
LOWER II & FORM II
We are planning to run an after school Cricket Club on Tuesdays from 3.30 – 5.00pm. 

Dates are as follows :-
1. Tuesday 2nd May
2. Tuesday 9th May
 3.    Tuesday 16th May  
4.    Tuesday 23rd May 

HALF TERM
5.    Tuesday 20th June

6. Tuesday 27th June
7. Tuesday 4th July 

Please note that there are no sessions on Tuesday 25th April, Tuesday 13th June or on Tuesday 11th July

There will a charge of £14. This amount will be added to your Parent Pay Account,

once the permission slip has been returned.

· If your child is interested, please complete the attached permission slip.

· Please inform the school office before 3.30pm if your child will be collected from Cricket Club by a person who is NOT a family member. That person must then sign for the pupil when released into their care.

Thank you

Mr. Watts
Permission Slip

I give permission for my child ………………………………………… to attend  Cricket Club on the above dates.  I agree to pay the fee of £14 via parentpay.
 Signed …………………………………… Parent/Guardian                  Date……………………….

Appropriate contact number for this time of day :-  …………………………………………...
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